
Plac Nr Namn Klubb Klass Tid
1 64 Erik Anfält-76 Örebro AIK Män 15:38,8

2 115 Mattias Nätterlund-86 Örebro AIK Män 16:26,5

3 113 Ludvig Börjesson-77 Örebro AIK Män 16:33,1

4 41 Linus Nilssen-00 IF Hagen FIK Män 17:17,8

5 29 Per Arvidsson-86 IF Start Män 17:20,4

6 98 Mikael Edberger-70 Örebro AIK Män 40 17:26,9

7 33 Mikaela Kemppi-73 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 40 17:36,9

8 95 Anders Larsson-69 Örebro AIK Män 40 17:53,0

9 47 Håkan Andersson-82 Lesjöfors Joggning Motion 17:54,9

10 78 Erik Nilsson-85 Garphyttans IF Män 18:12,2

11 96 Erik Högkvist-89 Örebro AIK Män 18:16,3

12 14 Elias Zika-81 IF Start Män 18:21,0

13 66 Alexander Sjöholm-92 Örebro Motion 18:21,3

14 99 Andreas Wendin-80 Örebro AIK Män 18:21,5

15 100 Erica Lech-77 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 18:32,7

16 52 Peter Ström-70 Kumla SF Män 40 19:11,0

17 54 Ronny Collin-69 Örebro AIK Män 40 19:13,3

18 80 Eric Petterson-85 Östansjö SK Män 19:13,8

19 36 Jonas Öhrn-69 IF Start Män 40 19:18,5

20 55 Peter Törnqvist-69 Östansjö SK Män 40 19:20,3

21 49 Marcus Jonsson-77 Örebro AIK Män 19:28,2

22 72 Emil Altskog-88 Åsbro GoIF Män 19:29,7

23 15 Jonas Svensson-78 IF Start Män 19:35,7

24 35 Torbjörn Persson-63 Östansjö SK Män 40 19:41,6

25 75 Eric Anderson-70 Örebro AIK Män 40 19:52,1

26 85 Ia Sandberg-69 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 40 19:56,8

27 4 Johan Ingjald-87 IF Start Män 20:00,7

28 12 Edwin Nylander-01 IF Start Män 20:20,4

29 63 Joakim Oskarsson-61 IFK Nora Män 40 20:22,1

30 60 Christina Ryngevall-72 IFK Nora Kvinnor 40 20:27,1

31 97 Stefan Skytt-63 Östansjö SK Män 40 20:29,0

32 23 Tauno Mertala-53 IF Start Män 40 20:46,9

33 86 Fredrik Hartman-68 Örebro AIK Män 40 20:51,0

34 24 Tiina Linnér-87 IF Start Kvinnor 20:52,7

35 94 Sofie Karlsson-85 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 20:56,3

36 65 Pär Ericzzon-74 Ringaby Motion 21:00,6

37 22 Maria Eriksson-76 IF Start Kvinnor 21:08,1

38 91 Pontus Andersson-92 Köping Motion 21:12,0

39 111 Kent Ekblad-57 Glanshammars IF Män 40 21:14,5

40 34 Lars Karlsson-64 Östansjö SK Män 40 21:19,6

41 76 Emma Jansson-98 IK Westmannia Kvinnor 21:37,8

42 32 Robert Larsson-86 Örebro AIK Män 21:39,8

43 89 Thomas Bergman-62 Örebro AIK Män 21:41,2

44 38 Jan-Ove Lämgren-56 Östansjö SK Män 40 21:41,5

45 83 Emilia Engström-00 Falu IK Kvinnor 21:50,7

46 10 Sven Nilsson-58 IF Start Män 40 21:53,5

Resultatlista Hostruset 2015-10-17  5 km  Totallista



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Klass Tid
47 39 Rose Marie Enmalm-54 IF Start Kvinnor 40 21:59,1

48 7 Anna Bergdahl-88 IF Start Kvinnor 22:13,5

49 67 Kenneth Karlsson-66 Åsbro GoIF Män 40 22:17,5

50 27 Per Almkvantz-63 IF Start Män 40 22:23,6

51 28 Hanna Fridhamre-77 IFK Nora Långlöpning Kvinnor 22:24,2

52 8 Mats Stenmarck-50 IF Start Män 40 22:28,6

53 19 Jenny Almqvist-92 Kolsva IF Motion 22:29,3

54 88 Johan Jongen-82 Örebro AIK Män 22:41,3

55 79 David Petterson-87 Östansjö SK Män 22:42,5

56 57 Hampus Jedselius-90 Örebro Motion 22:43,4

57 68 Ove Karasiak-53 Åsbro GoIF Män 40 22:44,6

58 43 Yvonne Nilsson-79 IF Start Kvinnor 22:45,5

59 112 Erik Åkerling-85 Örebro AIK Män 22:50,2

60 5 Tina Näfver-87 IF Start Kvinnor 22:52,7

61 11 Elias Andersson-04 IF Start Män 22:56,9

62 37 Charlotte Nilsson-66 IF Start Kvinnor 40 22:57,0

63 6 Pansy Ståhl-72 IF Start Kvinnor 40 23:07,9

64 62 Eric Malm-49 IFK Nora Män 40 23:13,4

65 70 Thomas Lindström-55 Åsbro GoIF Män 40 23:20,5

66 74 Anna Strand-88 Örebro Motion 23:22,3

67 87 Bengt Nilsson-49 Östansjö SK Män 40 23:30,9

68 92 Henrik Widstrand-76 Stockholm Motion 23:54,5

69 44 Maria Skoglund-77 Östansjö SK Kvinnor 24:02,7

70 90 Camilla Andersson-66 Köping Motion 24:07,9

71 93 Mikael Johansson-62 Örebro Motion 24:20,0

72 56 Mats Bergvall-59 Östansjö SK Män 40 24:27,2

73 3 Joakim Dahlberg IF Start Män 40 24:31,7

74 50 Lisa Hjalmarsson-79 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 24:44,9

75 48 Christer Björkman-57 Lesjöfors Joggning Motion 24:55,6

76 26 Annica Hessler-56 Östansjö SK Kvinnor 40 25:29,0

77 1 Mattias Ekström-75 Frövi Motion 25:40,3

78 77 Agnes Jansson IK Westmannia Kvinnor 26:13,9

79 51 Annelie Pettersson-68 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 40 26:44,7

80 45 Örjan Frisén-58 Stocksäters IF Män 40 26:55,6

81 84 Catrine Andersson-69 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 40 27:28,5

82 73 Therese Altskog-64 Åsbro GoIF Kvinnor 40 27:30,5

83 71 Bo Wilhemsson-60 Åsbro GoIF Män 40 28:11,7

84 42 Catharina Wahlstedt-44 IF Start Kvinnor 40 28:13,3

85 114 Bosse Engborg-55 Hällefors Motion 28:23,3

86 46 Göte Andersson-42 Lesjöfors Joggning Motion 28:50,5

87 13 Simon Nilsson-01 IF Start Män 28:56,0

88 18 Lena Jakobsson-75 Lindesberg Motion 29:44,8

89 82 Jan Myrtorp-41 Östansjö SK Män 40 31:11,9

90 81 Lennart Petterson-45 Östansjö SK Män 40 31:24,2

91 25 Anders Källman-37 Östansjö SK Män 40 31:25,4
92 16 Sophie Westberg-88 Örebro Motion 31:50,4

Resultatlista Hostruset 2015-10-17  5 km  Totallista



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Klass Tid
93 58 Angela Börjesson-59 Östansjö SK Kvinnor 40 32:51,4

94 31 Ingegerd Eklund-41 Brohyttan IF Kvinnor 40 40:18,3

95 30 Samuel Eriksson-38 Brohyttan IF Män 40 42:51,7

2 John Johansson-81 Örebro Motion DNS

9 Anna Nilsson-71 IF Start Kvinnor 40 DNS

17 Inger Chrona-69 Kumla Motion DNS

20 Eva Pettersson-78 Örebro Motion DNS

21 Mats Wickholm-56 IF Spartacus Män 40 DNS

40 Hanna Henriksen-75 Östansjö SK Kvinnor 40 DNS

53 Markus Hagersten-83 MRRC Män DNS

59 Elin Larsson-79 IFK Nora Kvinnor DNS

61 Daniel Nilsson-84 IFK Nora Män DNS

Plac Nr Namn Klubb Klass Tid
1 64 Erik Anfält-76 Örebro AIK Män 15:38,8

2 115 Mattias Nätterlund-86 Örebro AIK Män 16:26,5

3 113 Ludvig Börjesson-77 Örebro AIK Män 16:33,1

4 41 Linus Nilssen-00 IF Hagen FIK Män 17:17,8

5 29 Per Arvidsson-86 IF Start Män 17:20,4

6 78 Erik Nilsson-85 Garphyttans IF Män 18:12,2
7 96 Erik Högkvist-89 Örebro AIK Män 18:16,3
8 14 Elias Zika-81 IF Start Män 18:21,0

9 99 Andreas Wendin-80 Örebro AIK Män 18:21,5

10 80 Eric Petterson-85 Östansjö SK Män 19:13,8

11 49 Marcus Jonsson-77 Örebro AIK Män 19:28,2

12 72 Emil Altskog-88 Åsbro GoIF Män 19:29,7

13 15 Jonas Svensson-78 IF Start Män 19:35,7

14 4 Johan Ingjald-87 IF Start Män 20:00,7

15 12 Edwin Nylander-01 IF Start Män 20:20,4

16 32 Robert Larsson-86 Örebro AIK Män 21:39,8

17 89 Thomas Bergman-62 Örebro AIK Män 21:41,2

18 88 Johan Jongen-82 Örebro AIK Män 22:41,3

19 79 David Petterson-87 Östansjö SK Män 22:42,5

20 112 Erik Åkerling-85 Örebro AIK Män 22:50,2

21 11 Elias Andersson-04 IF Start Män 22:56,9

22 13 Simon Nilsson-01 IF Start Män 28:56,0

53 Markus Hagersten-83 MRRC Män DNS

61 Daniel Nilsson-84 IFK Nora Män DNS

Resultatlista Hostruset 2015-10-17  5 km  Totallista

Resultatlista Hostruset 2015-10-17  5 km  Män



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Klass Tid
1 98 Mikael Edberger-70 Örebro AIK Män 40 17:26,9

2 95 Anders Larsson-69 Örebro AIK Män 40 17:53,0

3 52 Peter Ström-70 Kumla SF Män 40 19:11,0

4 54 Ronny Collin-69 Örebro AIK Män 40 19:13,3

5 36 Jonas Öhrn-69 IF Start Män 40 19:18,5

6 55 Peter Törnqvist-69 Östansjö SK Män 40 19:20,3

7 35 Torbjörn Persson-63 Östansjö SK Män 40 19:41,6

8 75 Eric Anderson-70 Örebro AIK Män 40 19:52,1

9 63 Joakim Oskarsson-61 IFK Nora Män 40 20:22,1

10 97 Stefan Skytt-63 Östansjö SK Män 40 20:29,0

11 23 Tauno Mertala-53 IF Start Män 40 20:46,9

12 86 Fredrik Hartman-68 Örebro AIK Män 40 20:51,0

13 111 Kent Ekblad-57 Glanshammars IF Män 40 21:14,5

14 34 Lars Karlsson-64 Östansjö SK Män 40 21:19,6

15 38 Jan-Ove Lämgren-56 Östansjö SK Män 40 21:41,5

16 10 Sven Nilsson-58 IF Start Män 40 21:53,5

17 67 Kenneth Karlsson-66 Åsbro GoIF Män 40 22:17,5

18 27 Per Almkvantz-63 IF Start Män 40 22:23,6

19 8 Mats Stenmarck-50 IF Start Män 40 22:28,6

20 68 Ove Karasiak-53 Åsbro GoIF Män 40 22:44,6

21 62 Eric Malm-49 IFK Nora Män 40 23:13,4

22 70 Thomas Lindström-55 Åsbro GoIF Män 40 23:20,5

23 87 Bengt Nilsson-49 Östansjö SK Män 40 23:30,9

24 56 Mats Bergvall-59 Östansjö SK Män 40 24:27,2

25 3 Joakim Dahlberg IF Start Män 40 24:31,7

26 45 Örjan Frisén-58 Stocksäters IF Män 40 26:55,6

27 71 Bo Wilhemsson-60 Åsbro GoIF Män 40 28:11,7

28 82 Jan Myrtorp-41 Östansjö SK Män 40 31:11,9

29 81 Lennart Petterson-45 Östansjö SK Män 40 31:24,2

30 25 Anders Källman-37 Östansjö SK Män 40 31:25,4

31 30 Samuel Eriksson-38 Brohyttan IF Män 40 42:51,7

32 21 Mats Wickholm-56 IF Spartacus Män 40 DNS

Plac Nr Namn Klubb Klass Tid
1 100 Erica Lech-77 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 18:32,7

2 24 Tiina Linnér-87 IF Start Kvinnor 20:52,7

3 94 Sofie Karlsson-85 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 20:56,3

4 22 Maria Eriksson-76 IF Start Kvinnor 21:08,1

5 76 Emma Jansson-98 IK Westmannia Kvinnor 21:37,8

6 83 Emilia Engström-00 Falu IK Kvinnor 21:50,7

7 7 Anna Bergdahl-88 IF Start Kvinnor 22:13,5

8 28 Hanna Fridhamre-77 IFK Nora Långlöpning Kvinnor 22:24,2

9 43 Yvonne Nilsson-79 IF Start Kvinnor 22:45,5

10 5 Tina Näfver-87 IF Start Kvinnor 22:52,7

11 44 Maria Skoglund-77 Östansjö SK Kvinnor 24:02,7

12 50 Lisa Hjalmarsson-79 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 24:44,9

13 77 Agnes Jansson IK Westmannia Kvinnor 26:13,9

Resultatlista Hostruset 2015-10-17  5 km  Kvinnor

Resultatlista Hostruset 2015-10-17  5 km  Män 40



Plac Nr Namn Klubb Klass Tid
1 33 Mikaela Kemppi-73 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 40 17:36,9

2 85 Ia Sandberg-69 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 40 19:56,8

3 60 Christina Ryngevall-72 IFK Nora Kvinnor 40 20:27,1

4 39 Rose Marie Enmalm-54 IF Start Kvinnor 40 21:59,1

5 37 Charlotte Nilsson-66 IF Start Kvinnor 40 22:57,0

6 6 Pansy Ståhl-72 IF Start Kvinnor 40 23:07,9

7 26 Annica Hessler-56 Östansjö SK Kvinnor 40 25:29,0

8 51 Annelie Pettersson-68 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 40 26:44,7

9 84 Catrine Andersson-69 Örebro AIK Kvinnor 40 27:28,5

10 73 Therese Altskog-64 Åsbro GoIF Kvinnor 40 27:30,5

11 42 Catharina Wahlstedt-44 IF Start Kvinnor 40 28:13,3

12 58 Angela Börjesson-59 Östansjö SK Kvinnor 40 32:51,4

13 31 Ingegerd Eklund-41 Brohyttan IF Kvinnor 40 40:18,3

9 Anna Nilsson-71 IF Start Kvinnor 40 DNS

40 Hanna Henriksen-75 Östansjö SK Kvinnor 40 DNS

Plac Nr Namn Klubb Klass Tid
1 47 Håkan Andersson-82 Lesjöfors Joggning Motion 17:54,9

2 66 Alexander Sjöholm-92 Örebro Motion 18:21,3

3 65 Pär Ericzzon-74 Ringaby Motion 21:00,6

4 91 Pontus Andersson-92 Köping Motion 21:12,0

5 19 Jenny Almqvist-92 Kolsva IF Motion 22:29,3

6 57 Hampus Jedselius-90 Örebro Motion 22:43,4

7 74 Anna Strand-88 Örebro Motion 23:22,3

8 92 Henrik Widstrand-76 Stockholm Motion 23:54,5

9 90 Camilla Andersson-66 Köping Motion 24:07,9

10 93 Mikael Johansson-62 Örebro Motion 24:20,0

11 48 Christer Björkman-57 Lesjöfors Joggning Motion 24:55,6

12 1 Mattias Ekström-75 Frövi Motion 25:40,3

13 114 Bosse Engborg-55 Hällefors Motion 28:23,3

14 46 Göte Andersson-42 Lesjöfors Joggning Motion 28:50,5

15 18 Lena Jakobsson-75 Lindesberg Motion 29:44,8

16 16 Sophie Westberg-88 Örebro Motion 31:50,4

17 2 John Johansson-81 Örebro Motion DNS

18 17 Inger Chrona-69 Kumla Motion DNS

19 20 Eva Pettersson-78 Örebro Motion DNS

Resultatlista Hostruset 2015-10-17  5 km  Kvinnor 40

Resultatlista Hostruset 2015-10-17  5 km  Motion


